
WG PTO MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, April 17th @ 6:30pm

01
02

03

04
05

Introductions/
Opening

Introductions
Board Meeting Summary
Approval of March’s
Meeting Minutes

Treasurers Report
WG Knocks Out Hunger
Report
Spring Carnival Update
Hospitality

Teacher Appreciation

Board nominations for the
2024-25 school year.
Teacher Requests
Request Budget Increase
Hospitality Increase
School Cents program for
the 2024-25 school year
Purchase PTO insurance
Texting service

Questions/Comments

Reports

New Business

School Report

Closing

10 mins

15 mins

10 mins

10 mins

15 min

Presented by: Megan &Alicia

Presented by: Committee Chairs

Presented by: Megan &
Committee Chairs

Presented by: School Staff

School Report


